
8/31/2018 Range War Main Match 2018 Wolverine Rangers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

COWBOY CARTY Wrangler IL1 172.66 0 0 0 14.71 0 0 0 19.75 0 0 0 16.93 0 0 0 18.74 0 0 0 18.191

DEUCE STEVENS Wrangler MI2 178.88 0 0 0 12.99 0 0 0 15.79 1 0 0 23.56 0 0 0 19.14 0 0 0 182

CANNON Wrangler IN3 190.92 0 0 0 16.26 0 0 0 15.13 0 0 0 18.06 0 0 0 19.93 0 0 0 22.633

THREE GUN COLE Forty-Niner MI4 192.87 0 0 0 18.42 0 0 0 19.76 0 0 0 18.81 0 0 0 19.24 0 0 0 20.611

LASSITER Senior Gunfighter OH5 196.67 0 0 0 16.97 0 0 0 16.97 0 0 0 19.56 0 0 0 21.72 0 0 0 191

TRIPLE THREAT Elder Statesman MI6 200.93 0 0 0 17.6 0 0 0 18.35 0 0 0 21.79 0 0 0 25.13 0 0 0 19.971

CAPT. JIM MIDNIGHT Forty-Niner IA7 201.26 0 0 0 18.07 0 0 0 20.28 0 0 0 21.5 0 0 0 22.14 0 0 0 20.362

DOC NOPER Senior MI8 204.56 0 0 0 17.35 0 0 0 21.02 1 1 0 35.18 0 0 0 20.43 0 0 0 19.271

CHEYENNE CULPEPPER Senior Gunfighter OH9 204.75 0 0 0 17.01 0 0 0 18.97 0 0 0 21.42 0 0 0 23.08 0 0 0 19.932

ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL Silver Senior IL10 212.18 0 0 0 18.49 0 0 0 19.07 0 0 0 22.28 0 0 0 23.01 0 0 0 24.391

RIVERVIEW RATTLER Silver Senior MI11 212.29 0 0 0 18.52 0 0 0 18.87 0 0 0 23.34 0 0 0 23.83 0 0 0 21.332

DOC MOLAR Forty-Niner IN12 213.32 0 0 0 16.36 0 0 0 21.42 0 0 0 20.28 0 0 0 21.23 1 0 0 31.943

STRAIGHT ARROW HOMBRE Frontier Cartridge Duelist MI13 217.83 0 0 0 17.43 0 0 0 20.13 0 0 0 22.21 0 0 0 22.06 0 0 0 20.281

DIRTY DALE Senior PA14 221.82 0 0 0 19.39 0 0 0 19.85 0 0 0 22.83 0 0 0 23.4 0 0 0 22.362

DOC ROY L. PAIN Senior Duelist MI15 223.13 0 0 0 18.11 0 0 0 18.91 0 0 0 22.16 0 0 0 23.55 0 0 0 21.571

LUCKY 13 Silver Senior OH16 225.1 0 0 0 17.89 0 0 0 29.31 0 0 0 23.92 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 20.713

CRAZY NATE Cowboy MI17 225.36 0 0 0 18.71 0 0 0 19.23 0 0 0 23.67 0 0 0 24.93 0 0 0 22.31

FAYGO KID Silver Senior MI18 226.5 0 0 0 29.77 0 0 0 20.61 0 0 0 22.92 0 0 0 23.8 0 0 0 20.844

LITTLE RED SURE SHOT Cowgirl IN19 227.63 0 0 0 17.94 0 0 0 24.4 1 0 0 25.15 0 0 0 22.42 0 0 0 26.631

J.B. KIDD Wrangler IA20 227.87 0 0 0 18.33 2 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 18.96 0 0 0 20.81 0 0 0 21.94

GRAY SQUIRREL Forty-Niner PA21 228.78 0 0 0 21.4 0 0 0 19.52 0 0 0 23.65 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 22.054

CRAZY CRYDER Frontiersman OH22 232.04 0 0 0 19.91 0 0 0 21.67 0 0 0 24.17 0 0 0 25.94 0 0 0 23.261

WHISKEY RICK Elder Statesman IA23 232.57 0 0 0 18.08 0 0 0 18.82 1 0 0 29.57 0 0 0 23.34 0 0 0 24.542

MUSTACHE KID Senior MI24 233.23 0 0 0 22.66 0 0 0 21.24 0 0 0 28.78 0 0 0 24.94 0 0 0 22.223

LEFTY WHEELER Elder Statesman TX25 233.38 0 0 0 16.65 0 0 0 16.74 1 0 0 25.21 0 0 0 26.44 0 1 0 30.333

BOAZ Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter OH26 234.04 0 0 0 18.45 0 0 0 18.21 1 0 0 31.14 1 0 0 27.66 0 0 0 21.811

SPARTAN JOHNNY Forty-Niner MI27 234.8 0 0 0 19.24 0 0 0 19.56 0 0 0 23.52 0 0 0 22.59 1 0 0 27.085

K.J. STEVENS Lady Wrangler MI28 236.39 0 0 0 19.64 0 0 0 23.7 0 0 0 23.57 1 0 0 27.33 1 0 0 26.981

ETHAN CALLAHAN Classic Cowboy MI29 239.4 1 0 0 25.26 0 0 0 20.37 0 0 0 25.83 0 0 0 25.94 0 0 0 21.841

SHORT TERM EMORY Gunfighter IN30 239.42 0 0 0 21.41 3 0 0 32.54 0 0 0 23.72 0 0 0 22.76 0 0 0 20.591

SLOW DON Forty-Niner CAN31 243.08 0 0 0 19.78 0 0 0 20.46 0 0 0 25.85 0 0 0 26.33 0 0 0 29.856

SHILOH RED Silver Senior Duelist MI32 244.52 0 0 0 20.89 0 0 0 23.93 0 0 0 23.24 0 0 0 26.05 0 0 0 22.031

WOODY SHOOTEM Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter OH33 244.67 0 0 0 22.73 0 0 0 22.69 0 0 0 27.23 0 0 0 28.33 0 0 0 25.12

CARD SHARK CHARLIE Senior MI34 245.18 0 0 0 19.83 0 0 0 20.45 0 0 0 23.2 0 0 0 26.74 0 0 0 24.454

D.K. TRACKER B-Western MI35 246.27 0 0 0 20.62 0 0 0 20.78 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 22.531

LEADFOOT LUKE Gunfighter MI36 248.83 0 0 0 24.18 0 0 0 18.85 0 0 0 22.3 0 0 0 23.44 0 0 0 24.222

AVALANCHE ANDY Gunfighter MI37 250.94 0 0 0 19.06 0 0 0 20.39 0 0 0 24.44 0 0 0 23.42 0 0 0 22.153

CAYUSE JACK Gunfighter MI38 251.46 0 0 0 18.99 0 0 0 20.94 0 0 0 23.01 0 0 0 30.06 0 0 0 27.684

CANADIAN BLACK MAGIC Senior CAN39 251.89 0 0 0 21.99 0 0 0 22.11 0 0 0 26.24 0 0 0 27.85 0 0 0 26.055
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8/31/2018 Range War Main Match 2018 Wolverine Rangers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

COWBOY CARTY 86059 Wrangler IL1 172.66 0 0 0 15.83 0 0 0 19.02 0 0 0 15.14 0 0 0 12.78 0 0 0 21.57

DEUCE STEVENS 55996 Wrangler MI2 178.88 0 0 0 18.38 0 0 0 18.13 0 0 0 14.92 0 0 0 12.74 1 0 0 25.23

CANNON 100939 Wrangler IN3 190.92 0 0 0 20.88 1 0 0 26.25 0 0 0 17.35 0 0 0 14.04 0 0 0 20.39

THREE GUN COLE 50738 Forty-Niner MI4 192.87 0 0 0 19.34 0 0 0 21.94 0 0 0 16.21 0 0 0 16.63 0 0 0 21.91

LASSITER 2080 Senior Gunfighter OH5 196.67 0 0 0 18.32 0 0 0 21.26 0 0 0 18.79 0 0 0 14.84 0 0 0 29.24

TRIPLE THREAT 62108 Elder Statesman MI6 200.93 0 0 0 20.47 0 0 0 23.21 0 0 0 18.05 0 0 0 15.16 0 0 0 21.2

CAPT. JIM MIDNIGHT 32438 Forty-Niner IA7 201.26 0 0 0 19.47 0 0 0 23.27 0 0 0 18.2 0 0 0 16.12 0 0 0 21.85

DOC NOPER 65017 Senior MI8 204.56 0 0 0 18.37 0 0 0 19.63 0 0 0 18.02 0 0 0 15.04 0 0 0 20.25

CHEYENNE CULPEPPER 32827 Senior Gunfighter OH9 204.75 0 0 0 20.65 0 0 0 23.18 0 0 0 22.37 0 0 0 16.22 0 0 0 21.92

ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL 47187 Silver Senior IL10 212.18 0 0 0 20.94 0 0 0 24.64 0 0 0 19.27 0 0 0 15.99 0 0 0 24.1

RIVERVIEW RATTLER 67025 Silver Senior MI11 212.29 0 0 0 19.2 1 0 0 27.25 0 0 0 19.5 0 0 0 17.59 0 0 0 22.86

DOC MOLAR 18470 Forty-Niner IN12 213.32 0 0 0 19.03 0 0 0 22.24 0 0 0 17.52 0 0 0 19.22 0 0 0 24.08

STRAIGHT ARROW HOMBRE 64386 Frontier Cartridge Duelist MI13 217.83 0 0 0 19.78 0 0 0 24.72 0 0 0 19.37 0 0 0 18.46 2 0 0 33.39

DIRTY DALE 61545 Senior PA14 221.82 0 0 0 22.26 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 20.93 0 0 0 18.86 0 0 0 27.13

DOC ROY L. PAIN 28321 Senior Duelist MI15 223.13 0 0 0 24.09 1 0 0 36.91 0 0 0 19.56 0 0 0 16.49 0 0 0 21.78

LUCKY 13 101057 Silver Senior OH16 225.1 0 0 0 20.2 0 0 0 23.4 0 0 0 18.27 0 0 0 19.4 1 0 0 27.19

CRAZY NATE 78754 Cowboy MI17 225.36 0 0 0 31.13 0 0 0 24.53 0 0 0 19.73 0 0 0 18.98 0 0 0 22.15

FAYGO KID 26408 Silver Senior MI18 226.5 0 0 0 20.03 0 0 0 23.68 0 0 0 20.18 1 0 0 22.01 0 0 0 22.66

LITTLE RED SURE SHOT 101020 Cowgirl IN19 227.63 0 0 0 20.81 0 0 0 31.64 0 0 0 18.27 0 0 0 15.49 0 0 0 24.88

J.B. KIDD 88820 Wrangler IA20 227.87 0 0 0 17.19 1 0 0 28.38 1 0 0 25.45 1 0 0 22.72 0 0 0 24.87

GRAY SQUIRREL 46705 Forty-Niner PA21 228.78 0 0 0 22.31 0 0 0 25.68 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 20.15 0 0 0 24.36

CRAZY CRYDER 88986 Frontiersman OH22 232.04 0 0 0 21.23 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 24.96 0 0 0 18.34 0 0 0 25.56

WHISKEY RICK 84292 Elder Statesman IA23 232.57 0 0 0 23.01 0 0 0 29.44 0 0 0 19.57 1 0 0 21.83 0 0 0 24.37

MUSTACHE KID 39293 Senior MI24 233.23 0 0 0 24.55 0 0 0 24.9 0 0 0 20.54 1 0 0 21.29 0 0 0 22.11

LEFTY WHEELER 78042 Elder Statesman TX25 233.38 0 0 0 18.68 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 21.58 0 0 0 21.12 0 1 0 32.74

BOAZ 88829 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter OH26 234.04 1 0 0 23.99 0 0 0 22.98 0 0 0 24.17 0 0 0 17.73 1 0 0 27.9

SPARTAN JOHNNY 95759 Forty-Niner MI27 234.8 0 0 0 23.04 1 0 0 33.18 0 0 0 19.75 0 0 0 15.47 1 0 0 31.37

K.J. STEVENS 67782 Lady Wrangler MI28 236.39 0 0 0 23.18 0 0 0 26.16 0 0 0 23.22 0 0 0 17.39 0 0 0 25.22

ETHAN CALLAHAN 41005 Classic Cowboy MI29 239.4 0 0 0 20.49 0 0 0 24.64 0 0 0 28.3 0 0 0 17.94 1 0 0 28.79

SHORT TERM EMORY 95635 Gunfighter IN30 239.42 0 0 0 17.99 0 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 20.89 0 0 0 16.44 2 0 0 35.76

SLOW DON 66977 Forty-Niner CAN31 243.08 0 0 0 23.42 0 0 0 29.21 0 0 0 21.52 0 0 0 22.15 0 0 0 24.51

SHILOH RED 95350 Silver Senior Duelist MI32 244.52 0 0 0 21.04 1 0 0 32.38 0 0 0 22.53 0 1 0 27.71 0 0 0 24.72

WOODY SHOOTEM 24816 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter OH33 244.67 0 0 0 22.2 0 0 0 28.51 0 0 0 23.88 0 0 0 18.35 0 0 0 25.65

CARD SHARK CHARLIE 56002 Senior MI34 245.18 0 0 0 21.46 0 0 0 28.04 0 0 0 24.82 0 0 0 25.69 0 0 0 30.5

D.K. TRACKER 80366 B-Western MI35 246.27 0 0 0 21.76 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 31.3 0 0 0 20.51 0 0 0 26.1

LEADFOOT LUKE 93108 Gunfighter MI36 248.83 0 0 0 20.83 0 0 0 26.2 0 1 0 33.15 2 0 0 32.01 0 0 0 23.65

AVALANCHE ANDY 81692 Gunfighter MI37 250.94 1 0 0 29.41 0 0 0 33.09 0 0 0 27.85 0 0 0 18.52 1 0 0 32.61

CAYUSE JACK 19407 Gunfighter MI38 251.46 1 0 0 29.63 1 0 0 31.37 0 0 0 23.62 0 0 0 21.6 0 0 0 24.56

CANADIAN BLACK MAGIC 70783 Senior CAN39 251.89 0 0 0 24.49 0 0 0 28.83 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 22.83 0 0 0 26.55
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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Catagory

Cat 
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SMOKIN IRON Elder Statesman Duelist OH40 253.36 0 0 0 21.43 0 0 0 22.94 0 0 0 25.91 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 27.711

SINOLA KID Wrangler MI41 255.48 1 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 20.09 0 0 0 28.5 0 0 0 32.38 0 0 0 23.255

DOUGH SLINGER Cowboy IN42 255.49 0 0 0 16.54 1 0 0 21.94 1 0 0 30.54 0 0 0 20.52 0 0 0 18.412

HOOLIGAN HOWES Gunfighter PA43 257 0 0 0 24.01 0 0 0 22.28 0 0 0 27.57 0 0 0 27.99 0 0 0 24.795

SLIM CHANCE CHRIS Cowboy NY44 259.13 0 0 0 20.37 0 0 0 20.61 0 0 0 25.41 0 0 0 26.32 0 0 0 24.253

TWO RIG A TONY Elder Statesman MI45 260.01 0 0 0 23.31 0 0 0 21.82 0 0 0 27.42 0 0 0 26.53 1 0 0 28.414

SLIPPERY PETE Frontier Cartridge MI46 260.1 1 0 0 26.79 0 0 0 21.84 0 0 0 25.48 0 0 0 30.84 0 0 0 24.361

BLASTIN BRAD Cowboy OH47 261.24 0 0 0 23.98 0 0 0 23.54 0 0 0 31.1 0 0 0 29.1 0 0 0 25.514

DROVER DAN Silver Senior Duelist MI48 261.48 0 0 0 21.39 1 0 0 24.73 0 0 0 24.9 0 0 0 37.56 0 0 0 24.332

CHILI PEPPER PETE Frontiersman MI49 262.47 0 0 0 25.16 2 0 0 31.19 0 0 0 24.01 0 0 0 26.41 0 0 0 22.422

HONEY B. QUICK Lady Silver Senior OH50 262.56 2 0 0 33.21 0 0 0 20.93 0 0 0 31.03 0 0 0 28.73 1 0 0 32.361

J.J. LONGLEY Silver Senior MI51 263.17 0 0 0 22.76 0 0 0 23.31 0 0 0 28.49 0 0 0 31.07 0 0 0 24.985

DUELIN DYLAN Cowboy MI52 266.14 0 0 0 20.86 0 0 0 19.37 0 0 0 32.71 1 0 0 33.63 2 0 0 35.525

STONE CREEK DRIFTER Pale Rider Gunfighter OH53 267.53 1 0 0 25.52 0 0 0 23.55 0 0 0 24.63 1 0 0 35.84 0 0 0 23.691

BLUE EYED DRIFTER B-Western OH54 268.65 0 0 0 23.76 0 0 0 23.44 0 0 0 25.46 1 0 0 33.01 0 0 0 25.262

SIXGUN SCOTSMAN Classic Cowboy MI55 272.33 0 0 0 21.9 0 0 0 20.83 0 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 25.53 0 0 0 25.52

BUFFALO DICK Elder Statesman OH56 276.91 0 0 0 26.22 0 0 0 24.5 0 0 0 27.79 0 0 0 30.37 0 0 0 25.895

SOGGY PESO Cowboy MI57 278.18 0 0 0 18.93 1 0 0 25.83 1 0 0 32.15 0 0 0 27.11 2 0 0 33.666

JOHN BARLEYCORN Pale Rider Gunfighter PA58 282.52 0 0 0 23.75 0 0 0 26.1 0 0 0 27.93 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 25.762

CANADIAN TWO FEATHERS Lady Forty-Niner CAN59 282.54 0 0 0 28.61 0 0 0 24.75 0 0 0 29.52 0 0 0 30.85 0 0 0 26.961

BDOC Lady Gunfighter PA60 284.36 0 0 0 25.69 0 0 0 24.87 0 0 0 29.16 0 0 0 30.44 0 0 0 27.221

DARBY Grand Patron OH61 284.72 0 0 0 23.87 0 0 0 29.62 0 0 0 27.89 0 0 0 32.45 0 0 0 28.671

LAREDO Forty-Niner CAN62 285.95 0 0 0 22.5 1 0 0 28.86 0 0 0 26.39 0 0 0 28.19 0 0 0 29.317

POCONO Duelist OH63 287.59 0 0 0 29.75 0 0 0 25.78 0 0 0 32.35 0 0 0 29.29 0 0 0 28.551

SNUFFY DAVE EDWARDS Elder Statesman CAN64 288.83 0 0 0 24.87 0 0 0 26.11 0 0 0 31.64 0 0 0 30.91 0 0 0 31.36

YEE HAW Elder Statesman MI65 290.71 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 21.81 0 0 0 27.1 0 0 0 36.31 0 0 0 24.647

SNUFFY JOHN Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter IN66 290.94 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 23.28 1 1 0 49.1 0 0 0 30.58 0 0 0 25.413

HEY SUGAR Lady Forty-Niner MI67 291.38 0 0 0 28.13 0 1 0 34.27 0 0 0 29.12 0 0 0 30.94 0 0 0 30.132

LOQUACIOUS LONER Pale Rider Gunfighter OH68 294.51 0 0 0 23.3 2 0 0 35.5 0 0 0 29.2 0 0 0 29.72 1 0 0 31.993

CAMPTOWN Senior MI69 295.52 0 0 0 24.02 0 0 0 24.36 0 0 0 36.37 0 0 0 31.49 0 0 0 29.946

R.J. LAW Silver Senior MI70 296.77 0 0 0 19.41 0 0 0 37.95 1 0 0 28.69 0 0 0 48.03 0 0 0 23.076

COWBOY RICK Pale Rider Gunfighter IA71 297.1 0 0 0 25.35 0 0 0 26.49 2 0 0 35.82 0 0 0 26.74 0 0 0 25.624

SAUK VALLEY STUBBY Elder Statesman MI72 298.45 0 0 0 24.55 0 0 0 28.21 0 0 0 36.64 0 0 0 33.59 0 0 0 30.038

YIP E. KIA Forty-Niner MI73 298.74 1 0 0 32.97 0 0 0 25.1 0 0 0 34.6 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 30.148

P.K. PALADIN Wrangler MI74 298.89 0 0 0 20.86 0 0 0 24.78 0 0 0 27.38 1 0 0 35.56 0 1 0 45.966

SPLIT ACES Elder Statesman MI75 299.08 0 0 0 35.92 0 0 0 25.04 0 0 0 30.44 0 0 0 35.64 0 0 0 28.499

RAY L. GUN Lady Wrangler IN76 299.22 0 0 0 24.8 0 0 0 29.38 0 0 0 33.13 0 0 0 31.07 0 0 0 27.032

YA BIG TREE Frontier Cartridge IN77 299.96 0 0 0 23.18 0 0 0 22.06 0 0 0 30.51 0 0 0 29.11 1 0 0 30.882

SERENITY Classic Cowgirl CAN78 303.57 0 0 0 28.54 0 0 0 25.82 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 28.281

LONGSHOT LILLIAN Lady Forty-Niner MI79 303.59 0 0 0 32.09 1 0 0 30.01 1 0 0 36.59 1 0 0 33.22 0 0 0 29.233

ARKANSAS HARPER Senior Duelist AR80 304.03 0 0 0 27.57 0 0 0 28.5 0 0 0 33.42 0 0 0 31.35 0 0 0 32.952
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

SMOKIN IRON 22149 Elder Statesman Duelist OH40 253.36 0 0 0 23.42 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 26.48 0 0 0 22.34 0 0 0 27.37

SINOLA KID 30558 Wrangler MI41 255.48 0 0 0 23.62 0 0 0 25.48 2 0 0 30.4 0 0 0 23.26 0 0 0 23.2

DOUGH SLINGER 105234 Cowboy IN42 255.49 1 0 0 27.22 0 0 0 31.87 0 0 0 23.85 2 0 0 29.84 2 0 0 34.76

HOOLIGAN HOWES 88409 Gunfighter PA43 257 0 0 0 23.51 0 0 0 29.91 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 21.13 0 0 0 28.22

SLIM CHANCE CHRIS 104437 Cowboy NY44 259.13 0 0 0 29.85 0 0 0 30.25 0 1 0 33.98 0 0 0 23.59 0 0 0 24.5

TWO RIG A TONY 54423 Elder Statesman MI45 260.01 0 1 0 39.05 0 0 0 24.79 0 0 0 20.41 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 0 23.04

SLIPPERY PETE 40726 Frontier Cartridge MI46 260.1 0 0 0 29.73 0 0 0 27.19 0 0 0 27.54 0 0 0 18.49 0 0 0 27.84

BLASTIN BRAD 90942 Cowboy OH47 261.24 0 0 0 26.66 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 19.13 0 0 0 26.78

DROVER DAN 47291 Silver Senior Duelist MI48 261.48 0 0 0 25.64 0 0 0 28.73 0 0 0 27.3 0 0 0 21.11 0 0 0 25.79

CHILI PEPPER PETE 11917 Frontiersman MI49 262.47 1 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 26.16 1 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 19.45 0 0 0 29.93

HONEY B. QUICK 47009 Lady Silver Senior OH50 262.56 0 0 0 21.16 0 0 0 27.77 0 0 0 20.49 0 0 0 19.7 0 0 0 27.18

J.J. LONGLEY 38655 Silver Senior MI51 263.17 0 0 0 28.62 0 0 0 29.8 0 0 0 25.36 0 0 0 22.46 0 0 0 26.32

DUELIN DYLAN 68052 Cowboy MI52 266.14 0 0 0 23.31 2 0 0 36.48 0 0 0 20.35 0 0 0 18.52 0 0 0 25.39

STONE CREEK DRIFTER 58853 Pale Rider Gunfighter OH53 267.53 1 0 0 36.66 0 0 0 25.04 0 0 0 26.69 0 0 0 20.18 0 0 0 25.73

BLUE EYED DRIFTER 93535 B-Western OH54 268.65 0 0 0 24.08 0 0 0 28.67 1 0 0 27.12 1 0 0 25.43 1 0 0 32.42

SIXGUN SCOTSMAN 68879 Classic Cowboy MI55 272.33 1 0 0 28.9 0 1 0 40.49 0 0 0 22.63 1 0 0 27.24 0 0 0 28.41

BUFFALO DICK 12880 Elder Statesman OH56 276.91 0 0 0 25.14 0 0 0 31.63 0 0 0 27.83 0 0 0 27.63 0 0 0 29.91

SOGGY PESO 82608 Cowboy MI57 278.18 0 0 0 23.86 0 0 0 32.19 0 0 0 28.37 0 0 0 31.73 0 0 0 24.35

JOHN BARLEYCORN 76982 Pale Rider Gunfighter PA58 282.52 0 0 0 25.04 0 0 0 33.74 0 1 0 41.78 0 0 0 22.78 0 0 0 27.42

CANADIAN TWO FEATHERS 70784 Lady Forty-Niner CAN59 282.54 0 0 0 26.58 0 0 0 29.57 0 0 0 25.72 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 31.81

BDOC 76983 Lady Gunfighter PA60 284.36 0 0 0 30.91 0 0 0 31.62 0 0 0 28.38 0 0 0 23.93 0 0 0 32.14

DARBY 41290 Grand Patron OH61 284.72 0 0 0 26.01 0 0 0 36.58 0 0 0 24.6 1 0 0 27.34 0 0 0 27.69

LAREDO 39142 Forty-Niner CAN62 285.95 1 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 25.66 0 1 0 43.3 0 0 0 24.72 0 0 0 26.72

POCONO 77001 Duelist OH63 287.59 0 0 0 29.05 0 0 0 31.73 0 0 0 26.39 0 0 0 24.44 0 0 0 30.26

SNUFFY DAVE EDWARDS 51055 Elder Statesman CAN64 288.83 0 0 0 28.84 0 0 0 32.98 0 0 0 26.65 0 0 0 23.51 0 0 0 32.02

YEE HAW 25349 Elder Statesman MI65 290.71 1 0 0 30.35 0 0 0 31.61 0 0 0 23.36 0 0 0 23.66 2 0 0 46.87

SNUFFY JOHN 46078 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter IN66 290.94 0 0 0 25.14 0 0 0 30.47 0 0 0 26.5 0 0 0 26.55 0 0 0 28.94

HEY SUGAR 93109 Lady Forty-Niner MI67 291.38 0 0 0 26.24 0 0 0 29.38 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 22.85 0 0 0 34.48

LOQUACIOUS LONER 75295 Pale Rider Gunfighter OH68 294.51 0 0 0 25.17 0 0 0 32.41 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 23.07 1 0 0 33.55

CAMPTOWN 22279 Senior MI69 295.52 0 0 0 27.46 0 0 0 40.12 0 0 0 25.39 0 0 0 21.22 0 0 0 35.15

R.J. LAW 15466 Silver Senior MI70 296.77 1 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 28.45 0 0 0 22.71 0 0 0 19.65 0 0 0 35.61

COWBOY RICK 49739 Pale Rider Gunfighter IA71 297.1 1 0 0 27.54 0 0 0 27.25 0 1 0 38.68 1 0 0 23.41 3 0 0 40.2

SAUK VALLEY STUBBY 85870 Elder Statesman MI72 298.45 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 34.95 0 0 0 26.94 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 30.93

YIP E. KIA 95000 Forty-Niner MI73 298.74 0 0 0 29.64 0 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 24.12 0 0 0 19.78 1 0 0 38.9

P.K. PALADIN 99182 Wrangler MI74 298.89 0 0 0 23.16 0 0 0 26.58 1 0 0 26.71 0 0 0 28.95 1 0 0 38.95

SPLIT ACES 78753 Elder Statesman MI75 299.08 0 0 0 27.02 0 0 0 34.55 0 0 0 29.91 0 0 0 22.72 0 0 0 29.35

RAY L. GUN 97346 Lady Wrangler IN76 299.22 0 0 0 30.71 0 0 0 34.66 0 0 0 27.39 1 0 0 30.06 0 0 0 30.99

YA BIG TREE 98240 Frontier Cartridge IN77 299.96 0 0 0 29.58 2 0 0 36.04 1 0 0 27.8 2 0 0 33.89 0 1 0 36.91

SERENITY 64982 Classic Cowgirl CAN78 303.57 0 0 0 28.49 1 0 0 39.27 0 0 0 31.85 0 0 0 25.18 0 0 0 35.16

LONGSHOT LILLIAN 94602 Lady Forty-Niner MI79 303.59 1 0 0 37.24 0 0 0 31.08 0 0 0 23.86 0 0 0 21.51 0 0 0 28.76

ARKANSAS HARPER 33169 Senior Duelist AR80 304.03 0 0 0 29.64 0 0 0 33.23 0 0 0 28.91 0 0 0 26.25 0 0 0 32.21
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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Catagory

Cat 

Finish

BO DARLIN' Lady Forty-Niner OH81 305.57 0 0 0 25.95 0 0 0 29.17 0 0 0 30.58 0 0 0 31.84 0 0 0 34.834

MOE GUNNS Cattle Baron MI82 310.74 0 0 0 24.85 0 0 0 39.54 0 0 0 33.23 1 0 0 37.24 0 0 0 29.481

PEARLY R MA TEETH Lady B-Western IN83 312.88 0 0 0 31.58 0 0 0 28.31 0 0 0 31.69 0 0 0 33.78 0 0 0 30.361

SIXGUN SEAMUS Classic Cowboy OH84 315.48 0 0 0 34.55 0 0 0 32.72 1 1 0 43.49 1 0 0 37.98 0 0 0 25.833

KATIE CALLAHAN Grand Dame MI85 317.26 0 0 0 28.3 0 0 0 26.99 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 31.27 0 0 0 37.011

SAUK TRAIL MIKE Senior Duelist MI86 317.42 1 0 0 34.15 0 0 0 25.44 1 0 0 36.23 0 0 0 32.75 0 0 0 28.63

COYOTE CLAXTON Elder Statesman MI87 318.9 0 0 0 26.34 0 0 0 27.12 0 0 0 32.95 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 28.5410

PINKY BUSCADERO Lady B-Western MI88 319.1 0 0 0 36.19 0 0 0 28.62 0 0 0 33.24 0 0 0 35.21 0 0 0 30.362

HOOT HAMILTON Cattle Baron MI89 319.15 8 0 0 84.19 2 0 0 33.47 1 0 0 29.24 0 0 0 29.99 0 0 0 22.882

RENO Forty-Niner IN90 319.49 0 0 0 24.32 1 0 0 40.78 1 0 0 34.25 0 0 0 27.37 1 0 0 41.649

T.N. TINA Lady Silver Senior MI91 321.3 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 24.5 0 1 0 49.51 0 0 0 31.43 0 0 0 302

DUSTY DEPUTY D Duelist IN92 321.89 0 0 0 26.69 4 0 0 51.86 1 0 0 35.32 0 0 0 28.88 0 0 0 30.372

BLACK RIVER BILL Pale Rider Gunfighter MI93 326.84 1 0 0 29.07 0 0 0 38.21 0 0 0 30.93 0 0 0 30.71 2 0 0 42.665

LITTLE HERMANA Cowgirl IA94 328.29 0 0 0 32.16 0 0 0 29.52 0 0 0 27.55 1 0 0 35.29 0 0 0 31.182

CURLY BILL CHELECO Elder Statesman CAN95 328.94 1 0 0 32.3 0 1 0 42.74 0 0 0 29.95 0 0 0 34.45 0 0 0 29.3511

SARGE Senior MI96 329.62 0 0 0 32.77 0 0 0 27.13 0 0 0 38.57 0 0 0 36.25 0 0 0 35.427

GINGER SASS Cowgirl MI97 331.45 1 0 0 32.69 1 0 0 28.32 0 0 0 30.67 2 0 0 40.41 1 0 0 32.233

JESSE JANE JJ Lady Senior IN98 332.59 0 0 0 26.7 0 0 0 35.45 0 0 0 32.03 0 0 0 34.75 1 0 0 36.081

MOBETTA Lady Frontier Cartridge IN99 334.53 0 0 0 23.33 2 0 0 43.27 1 0 0 36.94 0 0 0 36.98 0 0 0 28.861

HORSEMAN TWEED Forty-Niner MI100 335.18 0 0 0 26.71 0 0 0 32.02 0 0 0 39.5 0 0 0 39.67 0 0 0 34.5110

LIGHTNING BILL CARSON B-Western MI101 336.1 1 0 0 36.34 0 0 0 29.05 0 0 0 33.58 1 0 0 38.66 0 0 0 31.43

STEADY EDDIE B-Western MI102 336.23 1 0 0 34.78 0 0 0 27.72 0 0 0 31.04 0 0 0 34.08 0 0 0 31.474

POCO LOCO Senior Frontier Cartridge MI103 336.36 0 0 0 24.97 1 0 0 32.33 0 0 0 35.78 0 0 0 33.08 0 0 0 37.871

BAD BRASS Classic Cowboy MI104 336.38 2 0 0 37.29 0 0 0 29.04 0 0 0 34.18 0 0 0 35.05 0 0 0 36.594

MARSHAL WASHBURN Forty-Niner MI105 336.93 0 0 0 30.58 0 0 0 28.91 0 0 0 34.31 0 0 0 42.73 0 0 0 32.3911

IB MISSIN Silver Senior MN106 338.51 0 0 0 28.32 0 0 0 34.05 0 0 0 41 1 0 0 38 0 0 0 28.97

DIRT SLIDER Frontier Cartridge Duelist PA107 338.52 0 0 0 30.93 0 0 0 29.22 0 0 0 31.44 0 0 0 36.87 0 0 0 36.292

ALABAMA Classic Cowboy OH108 338.67 0 0 0 37.15 1 0 0 32.55 1 0 0 45.51 0 0 0 32.69 0 0 0 29.295

DIRTY BART Senior MI109 339.45 0 0 0 26.86 0 0 0 25.64 0 0 0 28.92 1 0 0 56.59 0 0 0 33.948

STORMY ABBY Lady Wrangler IL110 342.1 0 0 0 26.44 0 0 0 30.21 0 0 0 32.81 0 0 0 40.96 0 0 0 27.353

MEAN GUN MARK Outlaw OH111 343.47 0 0 0 36.97 1 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 31.48 2 0 0 35.07 1 0 0 29.821

WILBUR GREEN REXROAT Silver Senior Gunfighter OH112 343.49 0 0 0 34.58 0 0 0 31.47 0 0 0 30.41 0 0 0 33.95 0 0 0 33.111

KID AL FRED Silver Senior Gunfighter MI113 344.33 0 0 0 28.68 0 0 0 29.04 0 0 0 39.56 0 0 0 37.89 3 0 0 45.472

HONEY BUNNY Lady Forty-Niner OH114 344.65 1 0 0 34.28 0 0 0 30.17 0 0 0 33.5 0 0 0 40.56 0 0 0 33.475

BAD RIVER MARTY Silver Senior Gunfighter MI115 346.22 0 0 0 18.09 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 23.96 0 0 0 21.36 0 0 0 20.423

HONDO DAN Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter MI116 346.54 0 0 0 30.68 0 0 0 37.38 0 0 0 34.82 0 0 0 36.76 0 0 0 33.734

BROKE N WEST Silver Senior MI117 346.8 0 0 0 31.67 0 0 0 30.65 0 0 0 36.23 0 0 0 37.58 0 0 0 32.848

CATLOW Senior Frontier Cartridge OH118 347.63 0 0 0 27.87 1 0 0 34.42 0 0 0 33.38 0 0 0 37.84 0 0 0 32.52

THE HYSHAM KID Duelist MI119 347.71 0 0 0 29.07 1 0 0 29.98 0 0 0 38.94 1 0 0 41.41 1 0 0 37.753

CANADIAN MAJOR Senior CAN120 348.14 0 0 0 36.63 0 0 0 30.1 0 0 0 33.25 0 0 0 34.83 0 0 0 33.079

TOMMY TWO FINGERS Wrangler MI121 348.61 1 0 0 36.36 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 38.05 0 0 0 36.63 0 0 0 36.17
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M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

BO DARLIN' 90690 Lady Forty-Niner OH81 305.57 0 0 0 29.34 1 0 0 38.07 0 0 0 24.18 0 0 0 27.91 0 0 0 33.7

MOE GUNNS 26854 Cattle Baron MI82 310.74 0 0 0 27.16 0 0 0 33.12 0 0 0 35.36 0 0 0 20.53 0 0 0 30.23

PEARLY R MA TEETH 29198 Lady B-Western IN83 312.88 0 0 0 33.71 0 0 0 33.21 0 0 0 30.72 0 0 0 26.35 0 0 0 33.17

SIXGUN SEAMUS 94002 Classic Cowboy OH84 315.48 0 0 0 23.5 2 0 0 40.7 0 0 0 27.31 0 0 0 20.42 0 0 0 28.98

KATIE CALLAHAN 23077 Grand Dame MI85 317.26 0 0 0 32.53 1 0 0 43.17 0 0 0 26.68 1 0 0 29.47 0 0 0 30.78

SAUK TRAIL MIKE 73580 Senior Duelist MI86 317.42 1 0 0 31.51 0 0 0 32.24 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 25.05 0 1 0 40.85

COYOTE CLAXTON 6870 Elder Statesman MI87 318.9 0 0 0 25.61 0 0 0 32.98 0 0 0 29.79 0 0 0 32.66 0 0 0 47.91

PINKY BUSCADERO 74038 Lady B-Western MI88 319.1 0 0 0 29.99 0 0 0 36.06 0 0 0 28.26 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 36.2

HOOT HAMILTON 86407 Cattle Baron MI89 319.15 0 0 0 20.82 0 0 0 28.02 0 0 0 20.69 1 0 0 26.55 0 0 0 23.3

RENO 76963 Forty-Niner IN90 319.49 0 0 0 22.75 0 0 0 31.88 0 0 0 29.51 2 0 0 28.32 1 0 0 38.67

T.N. TINA 57583 Lady Silver Senior MI91 321.3 0 0 0 27.9 1 0 0 43.64 0 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 24.45 0 0 0 29.78

DUSTY DEPUTY D 95584 Duelist IN92 321.89 0 0 0 27.6 0 0 0 31.41 0 0 0 25.71 1 0 0 32.26 0 0 0 31.79

BLACK RIVER BILL 39338 Pale Rider Gunfighter MI93 326.84 1 0 0 30.96 0 0 0 34.13 0 0 0 30.34 0 0 0 20.37 0 0 0 39.46

LITTLE HERMANA 103977 Cowgirl IA94 328.29 0 0 0 26.7 2 1 0 52.09 1 0 0 32.21 0 0 0 24 1 0 0 37.59

CURLY BILL CHELECO 98526 Elder Statesman CAN95 328.94 0 0 0 29.33 0 0 0 34.31 0 1 0 40.02 0 0 0 25.15 0 0 0 31.34

SARGE 99895 Senior MI96 329.62 0 0 0 34.78 0 0 0 30.85 0 0 0 31.94 0 0 0 26.12 0 0 0 35.79

GINGER SASS 101093 Cowgirl MI97 331.45 0 0 0 35.56 0 0 0 32.59 2 0 0 37.71 0 0 0 21.14 2 0 0 40.13

JESSE JANE JJ 79522 Lady Senior IN98 332.59 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 34.34 1 0 0 31.06 1 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 41.2

MOBETTA 98793 Lady Frontier Cartridge IN99 334.53 0 0 0 35.32 0 0 0 33.84 0 0 0 36.31 0 0 0 27.3 0 0 0 32.38

HORSEMAN TWEED 82227 Forty-Niner MI100 335.18 0 0 0 40.8 0 0 0 31.04 0 0 0 28.5 0 0 0 26.3 0 0 0 36.13

LIGHTNING BILL CARSON 94519 B-Western MI101 336.1 0 0 0 31.77 0 0 0 39.38 0 0 0 33.47 0 0 0 25.08 0 0 0 37.37

STEADY EDDIE 29255 B-Western MI102 336.23 0 0 0 28.05 2 0 0 49.41 0 0 0 35.5 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 38.48

POCO LOCO 18396 Senior Frontier Cartridge MI103 336.36 0 0 0 32.24 0 0 0 39.24 0 0 0 30.91 1 0 0 33.41 0 0 0 36.53

BAD BRASS 84355 Classic Cowboy MI104 336.38 0 0 0 31.17 0 0 0 35.67 0 0 0 29.45 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 0 39.89

MARSHAL WASHBURN 8918 Forty-Niner MI105 336.93 0 0 0 29.66 1 0 0 41.42 0 0 0 34.65 0 0 0 27.01 0 0 0 35.27

IB MISSIN 95895 Silver Senior MN106 338.51 0 0 0 48.5 0 0 0 33.75 0 0 0 29.59 0 0 0 24.28 0 0 0 32.12

DIRT SLIDER 65857 Frontier Cartridge Duelist PA107 338.52 0 0 0 35.25 0 0 0 39.41 0 0 0 30.88 0 0 0 29.42 0 0 0 38.81

ALABAMA 77932 Classic Cowboy OH108 338.67 0 0 0 36.63 0 0 0 38.88 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 23.77 0 0 0 29.83

DIRTY BART 100006 Senior MI109 339.45 0 0 0 27.9 0 0 0 34.84 0 1 0 38.27 0 0 0 34.51 0 0 0 31.98

STORMY ABBY 34823 Lady Wrangler IL110 342.1 1 0 0 35.55 0 0 0 33.31 0 0 0 25.32 3 0 0 55.17 0 0 0 34.98

MEAN GUN MARK 78668 Outlaw OH111 343.47 0 1 0 37.68 2 0 0 42.4 0 0 0 27.57 0 0 0 35.69 2 0 0 37.56

WILBUR GREEN REXROAT 12515 Silver Senior Gunfighter OH112 343.49 0 0 0 33.74 0 0 0 43.47 0 0 0 32.57 0 0 0 29.97 0 0 0 40.22

KID AL FRED 31978 Silver Senior Gunfighter MI113 344.33 0 0 0 27.93 0 0 0 35.94 1 0 0 35.75 0 0 0 28.97 1 0 0 35.1

HONEY BUNNY 101225 Lady Forty-Niner OH114 344.65 0 0 0 35.44 0 0 0 38.95 0 0 0 30.96 1 0 0 33.46 0 0 0 33.86

BAD RIVER MARTY 23076 Silver Senior Gunfighter MI115 346.22 0 0 0 21.02 0 0 0 22.51 0 0 0 20.35 0 0 0 24.81 0 0 0 23.7

HONDO DAN 45041 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter MI116 346.54 0 0 0 33.85 0 0 0 39.82 0 0 0 34.57 0 0 0 28.2 0 0 0 36.73

BROKE N WEST 20185 Silver Senior MI117 346.8 0 0 0 33.99 0 0 0 43.52 0 0 0 34.98 0 0 0 28.15 0 0 0 37.19

CATLOW 4697 Senior Frontier Cartridge OH118 347.63 0 0 0 34.34 0 0 0 41.76 1 0 0 35.46 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 42.47

THE HYSHAM KID 102795 Duelist MI119 347.71 0 0 0 34.94 0 0 0 40.4 0 0 0 35.83 0 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 32.28

CANADIAN MAJOR 38916 Senior CAN120 348.14 0 0 0 35.1 0 0 0 40.77 0 0 0 32.35 0 0 0 27.81 0 0 0 44.23

TOMMY TWO FINGERS 101976 Wrangler MI121 348.61 0 0 0 30.26 0 0 0 39.17 0 0 0 28.96 0 0 0 29.28 1 0 0 43.38

Sunday, September 2, 2018 Page 3 of 6



Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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LAINEY MAE Lady Senior MI122 353.97 0 0 0 28.11 0 0 0 31.23 0 0 0 42.19 0 0 0 39.78 0 0 0 36.332

TRAVELIN KID Gunfighter IN123 354.15 0 0 0 26.21 1 0 0 35.02 1 0 0 37.23 1 0 0 39.58 2 0 0 42.276

SOARING RED HAWK Cowboy MI124 354.47 0 0 0 32.22 0 0 0 32.29 0 0 0 37.92 0 0 0 39.71 0 0 0 36.047

CRAZY MINGO Senior Frontier Cartridge MI125 355.07 0 0 0 30.39 0 0 0 26.93 3 0 0 48.4 0 0 0 39.17 1 0 0 36.943

KRAZY LEGS KAY Lady Senior Gunfighter TX126 355.52 1 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 32.11 0 0 0 35.81 0 0 0 40.51 0 0 0 37.061

HAIRLESS Senior Gunfighter IL127 356.76 0 0 0 28.34 0 0 0 28.9 0 0 0 36.51 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 35.263

DIGGER Frontier Cartridge Duelist IN128 357.1 0 0 0 23.94 0 0 0 27.2 0 0 0 37.49 0 0 0 38.66 0 0 0 31.423

RYE MILES Senior Duelist OH129 357.95 0 0 0 29.1 0 0 0 33.15 1 1 0 48.53 0 0 0 38.51 0 0 0 33.374

OUTRIDER OUTLAW Elder Statesman Duelist MI130 358.92 0 0 0 42.87 0 0 0 31.02 1 0 0 42.87 0 0 0 38.47 0 0 0 34.442

BALDY BILL Senior Frontier Cartridge MI131 360.8 1 0 0 31.73 0 0 0 32.32 0 0 0 38.52 1 0 0 49.56 0 0 0 35.64

J.C. WADE Young Gun MI132 360.86 0 0 0 26.51 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 47.16 1 0 0 40.37 0 0 0 32.31

GUNNER GATLIN Pale Rider Gunfighter MI133 361.17 0 0 0 36.03 0 0 0 27.41 1 0 0 39.02 0 0 0 35.66 0 0 0 34.166

SHIRTTAIL BESS Lady Frontier Cartridge AZ134 362.63 0 0 0 32.19 0 0 0 28.77 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 39.34 0 0 0 31.922

VIX-N Lady B-Western OH135 362.82 1 0 0 38.14 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 37.66 0 0 0 35.82 0 0 0 34.183

NORTHERN CROW Classic Cowboy CAN136 368.07 0 0 0 29.58 0 0 0 33.12 0 0 0 36.37 0 0 0 38.28 0 0 0 36.566

MIKE FINK Frontiersman MI137 369 0 0 0 30.26 0 0 0 31.94 0 0 0 39.43 0 0 0 44.65 0 0 0 33.463

WILDCAT MAVERICK Elder Statesman Duelist MI138 370.08 0 0 0 34.45 0 0 0 32.93 0 0 0 33.62 0 0 0 39.08 1 0 0 50.683

GINGA VITUS KATE Lady Wrangler IN139 372.05 0 0 0 38.65 0 0 0 31.14 1 0 0 46.71 0 0 0 40.64 0 0 0 38.844

DIMPLED DARLIN Lady Silver Senior IA140 372.36 0 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 30.27 1 0 0 49.95 0 0 0 36.17 0 0 0 37.323

GATOR DUNN Forty-Niner NY141 373.78 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 35.92 2 0 0 43.76 1 0 0 38.9112

LADY SMITH Lady Senior CAN142 374.15 0 0 0 33.27 0 0 0 35.94 0 0 0 38.86 0 0 0 42.25 0 0 0 41.433

ACE DERRINGER Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter IN143 374.24 0 0 0 21.67 0 0 0 20.59 1 0 0 31.45 2 0 0 53.4 0 0 0 27.525

ANGIE OAKLEY Lady Gunfighter OH144 374.52 1 0 0 34.4 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 0 31.24 0 0 0 39.79 3 0 0 51.62

KEELHAUL Wrangler IN145 374.6 0 0 0 30.02 0 0 0 30.21 1 1 0 56.8 0 1 0 54.3 0 0 0 36.858

NEVADA GAMBLER Duelist MI146 375.29 5 0 0 58.11 0 0 0 29.24 0 0 0 30.59 4 0 0 53.55 1 0 0 38.624

FLAT WATER JOHNNY Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter MI147 378.48 0 0 0 36.66 0 0 0 33.46 2 0 0 48.15 0 0 0 38.87 0 0 0 35.076

SLOW POKE SMITH Frontier Cartridge Duelist OH148 380.15 0 0 0 33.05 0 0 0 30.88 0 0 0 40.73 0 0 0 40.89 1 0 0 38.44

TWO GUNS TIM B-Western OH149 380.27 0 0 0 34.9 0 0 0 33.28 0 0 0 39.31 1 0 0 45.99 0 0 0 44.055

HORSEMANS TROUBLE Lady Forty-Niner MI150 384.76 0 0 0 38.39 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 44.24 0 0 0 47.04 0 0 0 36.216

THREE DEUCES MCKEE Senior Frontier Cartridge MI151 387.35 0 0 0 28.09 0 0 0 38.4 1 0 0 44.85 1 0 0 44.45 1 0 0 39.455

TRAIL WENCH Lady Forty-Niner MI152 387.86 0 0 0 34.35 0 0 0 31.71 2 0 0 47.4 1 0 0 50.54 1 0 0 35.877

ANDY HORSHURODINON Silver Senior Gunfighter MI153 389.68 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 31.6 1 0 0 43.31 0 0 0 41.01 0 0 0 35.84

TRUSTY RUSTY Grand Patron MI154 389.74 0 0 0 31.07 1 0 0 41.22 0 0 0 42.9 0 0 0 40.8 0 0 0 36.332

LAREDO VAN Elder Statesman MI155 392.44 0 0 0 34.81 0 0 0 39.08 0 0 0 41.21 0 0 0 47.16 0 0 0 39.512

UB NOXIOUS Forty-Niner CAN156 393.41 1 0 0 41.29 0 0 0 31.93 0 0 0 38.06 1 0 0 42.17 1 0 0 37.6913

RODENT Cattle Baron MI157 394.61 0 0 0 33.42 0 0 0 35.53 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 41.2 0 0 0 36.463

MEAN MARY Lady Senior Gunfighter IL158 394.79 0 0 0 40.2 0 0 0 36.92 0 0 0 48.51 0 0 0 41.46 0 0 0 38.832

CAYUSE KING Silver Senior CAN159 395.97 0 0 0 36.84 0 0 0 33.72 0 0 0 36.9 0 0 0 40.05 0 0 0 46.239

HOOSIER MACK DADDY Forty-Niner IN160 396.59 0 0 0 31.6 0 0 0 55.89 0 0 0 40.76 0 0 0 50.69 0 0 0 38.1514

LEGENDARY LAWMAN Elder Statesman CAN161 398.09 0 0 0 26.29 0 0 0 23.73 0 0 0 27.05 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 34.0713

SWEARIN JEN Lady Forty-Niner MI162 398.12 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 30.35 0 0 0 42.69 0 0 0 57.05 0 0 0 35.288
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LAINEY MAE 62147 Lady Senior MI122 353.97 0 0 0 34.5 0 0 0 40.57 0 0 0 31.16 0 0 0 30.57 0 0 0 39.53

TRAVELIN KID 51083 Gunfighter IN123 354.15 1 0 0 38.15 0 0 0 38.16 1 0 0 35.54 0 0 0 29.22 0 0 0 32.77

SOARING RED HAWK 93843 Cowboy MI124 354.47 0 0 0 34.07 0 0 0 38.3 0 0 0 32.51 0 0 0 30.61 0 0 0 40.8

CRAZY MINGO 64041 Senior Frontier Cartridge MI125 355.07 0 0 0 34.09 0 0 0 41.56 0 0 0 33.26 0 0 0 27.84 0 0 0 36.49

KRAZY LEGS KAY 87857 Lady Senior Gunfighter TX126 355.52 0 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 35.8 0 0 0 33.36 0 0 0 29.92 0 0 0 37.71

HAIRLESS 45834 Senior Gunfighter IL127 356.76 6 0 0 63.04 0 0 0 31.28 0 0 0 36.32 0 0 0 26.76 0 0 0 36.62

DIGGER 87708 Frontier Cartridge Duelist IN128 357.1 3 0 0 44.57 0 0 0 36.87 0 0 0 28.47 2 0 0 36.28 2 0 0 52.2

RYE MILES 13621 Senior Duelist OH129 357.95 0 0 0 31.51 0 1 0 56.8 0 0 0 29.72 0 0 0 25.87 0 0 0 31.39

OUTRIDER OUTLAW 94601 Elder Statesman Duelist MI130 358.92 0 0 0 32.68 0 0 0 38.74 0 0 0 34.65 0 0 0 27.77 0 0 0 35.41

BALDY BILL 23303 Senior Frontier Cartridge MI131 360.8 0 0 0 32.72 2 0 0 48.21 0 0 0 27.65 1 0 0 30.2 0 0 0 34.29

J.C. WADE 64598 Young Gun MI132 360.86 1 0 0 32.42 1 0 0 44.98 0 0 0 38.04 1 0 0 37.13 0 0 0 32.95

GUNNER GATLIN 10274 Pale Rider Gunfighter MI133 361.17 0 0 0 35.48 0 0 0 36.71 0 0 0 33.61 0 0 0 31.19 0 1 0 51.9

SHIRTTAIL BESS 92250 Lady Frontier Cartridge AZ134 362.63 0 0 0 35.1 0 0 0 42.43 0 0 0 30.17 1 0 0 32.54 3 0 0 56.44

VIX-N 96591 Lady B-Western OH135 362.82 0 0 0 39.5 1 0 0 50.56 0 0 0 31.41 0 0 0 28.23 0 0 0 36.9

NORTHERN CROW 39113 Classic Cowboy CAN136 368.07 0 0 0 33.47 0 0 0 36.5 0 0 0 35.49 0 0 0 29.49 0 0 0 59.21

MIKE FINK 29047 Frontiersman MI137 369 0 0 0 34.43 0 0 0 35.44 0 0 0 42.92 0 0 0 36.92 0 0 0 39.55

WILDCAT MAVERICK 89821 Elder Statesman Duelist MI138 370.08 0 0 0 33.99 1 0 0 41.51 2 0 0 40.23 0 0 0 28.63 0 0 0 34.96

GINGA VITUS KATE 85239 Lady Wrangler IN139 372.05 0 0 0 37.55 0 0 0 36.7 1 0 0 37.47 0 0 0 31.87 0 0 0 32.48

DIMPLED DARLIN 60593 Lady Silver Senior IA140 372.36 0 0 0 40.04 0 0 0 42.27 0 0 0 35.72 1 0 0 33.49 0 0 0 36.23

GATOR DUNN 93787 Forty-Niner NY141 373.78 2 0 0 47.43 0 0 0 41.85 1 0 0 31.59 0 0 0 27.7 2 1 0 55.97

LADY SMITH 41871 Lady Senior CAN142 374.15 0 0 0 38.91 0 0 0 39.42 0 0 0 34.67 0 0 0 31.57 0 0 0 37.83

ACE DERRINGER 42319 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter IN143 374.24 1 0 0 34.39 0 0 0 26.23 1 0 0 43.4 7 1 0 77.45 3 0 0 38.14

ANGIE OAKLEY 101763 Lady Gunfighter OH144 374.52 2 0 0 40.33 1 0 0 42.09 1 0 0 40.08 0 0 0 30.53 1 0 0 36.41

KEELHAUL 107628 Wrangler IN145 374.6 0 0 0 30.45 0 0 0 37.06 0 0 0 35.74 0 0 0 28.35 0 0 0 34.82

NEVADA GAMBLER 10225 Duelist MI146 375.29 0 0 0 30.01 0 0 0 33.47 0 0 0 33.3 0 0 0 27.27 0 0 0 41.13

FLAT WATER JOHNNY 41998 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter MI147 378.48 0 0 0 31.72 0 1 0 49.91 0 0 0 36.46 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 37.58

SLOW POKE SMITH 31585 Frontier Cartridge Duelist OH148 380.15 1 0 0 41.74 0 0 0 40.67 1 0 0 41.38 0 0 0 30.65 0 0 0 41.76

TWO GUNS TIM 13236 B-Western OH149 380.27 0 0 0 44.33 0 0 0 38.69 0 0 0 35.92 0 0 0 27.52 0 0 0 36.28

HORSEMANS TROUBLE 82228 Lady Forty-Niner MI150 384.76 0 0 0 40.87 0 0 0 46.94 0 0 0 29.91 0 0 0 34.6 0 0 0 36.42

THREE DEUCES MCKEE 24539 Senior Frontier Cartridge MI151 387.35 0 0 0 38.2 0 0 0 39.17 0 0 0 33.64 0 0 0 27.37 1 0 0 53.73

TRAIL WENCH 99891 Lady Forty-Niner MI152 387.86 0 0 0 36.7 0 0 0 36.6 1 0 0 37.4 0 0 0 24.76 3 0 0 52.53

ANDY HORSHURODINON 20360 Silver Senior Gunfighter MI153 389.68 0 0 0 36.47 2 0 0 59.07 0 0 0 33.93 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 44.12

TRUSTY RUSTY 64316 Grand Patron MI154 389.74 0 0 0 34.63 0 0 0 38.74 0 0 0 36.2 1 0 0 41.26 1 0 0 46.59

LAREDO VAN 54414 Elder Statesman MI155 392.44 0 0 0 37.02 0 0 0 45.02 0 0 0 34.06 0 0 0 31.33 0 0 0 43.25

UB NOXIOUS 101712 Forty-Niner CAN156 393.41 1 0 0 37.61 1 0 0 45.72 0 0 0 33.44 3 0 0 50.87 0 0 0 34.63

RODENT 41270 Cattle Baron MI157 394.61 0 0 0 38.7 1 0 0 50 0 0 0 40.06 0 0 0 35.19 0 0 0 40.3

MEAN MARY 45913 Lady Senior Gunfighter IL158 394.79 0 0 0 35.77 0 0 0 37.28 0 0 0 35.99 0 0 0 31.92 0 0 0 47.91

CAYUSE KING 100679 Silver Senior CAN159 395.97 0 0 0 43.19 0 0 0 43.07 0 0 0 37.55 0 0 0 32.52 0 0 0 45.9

HOOSIER MACK DADDY 94583 Forty-Niner IN160 396.59 0 0 0 42.26 0 0 0 38.73 0 0 0 30.02 0 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 38.19

LEGENDARY LAWMAN 73160 Elder Statesman CAN161 398.09 0 0 0 31.97 0 0 0 27.54 0 0 0 28.14 0 0 0 21.85 0 0 0 27.45

SWEARIN JEN 99287 Lady Forty-Niner MI162 398.12 0 0 0 45.52 0 0 0 38.78 0 0 0 38.54 0 0 0 40.9 0 0 0 38.59
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JACK HOLLADAY Frontier Cartridge MI163 400.14 0 0 0 30.88 0 0 0 28.5 0 0 0 51.23 0 0 0 42.83 0 0 0 43.643

ELEANOR JEWEL Lady Silver Senior MI164 401.15 0 0 0 31.54 0 0 0 34.78 0 0 0 39.56 0 0 0 40.37 0 0 0 38.454

ARKANSAS BELL Cattle Baroness AR165 403.28 0 0 0 36.86 0 0 0 33.95 0 0 0 40.32 0 0 0 43.16 0 0 0 40.791

DUKE DAKOTA Senior Duelist MI166 406.41 0 0 0 38.92 0 0 0 37.99 0 0 0 50.36 0 0 0 44.07 0 0 0 36.975

GEMSTONE JANET Lady Senior Duelist PA167 413.26 0 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 36.34 0 0 0 44.36 0 0 0 46.08 0 0 0 44.241

SHELBY KID Forty-Niner MI168 415.96 0 0 0 32.91 0 0 0 34.24 0 0 0 43.82 0 0 0 43.74 0 0 0 41.7915

MAYOR MOLASSES MUDPOT Buckaroo IN169 417.3 0 0 0 41.14 3 0 0 46.59 0 0 0 43.84 0 0 0 33.64 0 0 0 33.551

CHIRICAHUA MAMA Lady Duelist MI170 419.8 0 0 0 38.5 0 0 0 38.84 1 0 0 46.68 0 0 0 46.75 0 0 0 40.151

MISSISSIPPI TRAVELER Frontier Cartridge Duelist WI171 421.51 1 0 0 39.49 0 0 0 34.47 0 0 0 42.06 0 0 0 42.12 0 0 0 38.195

KORUPT KARL Silver Senior Gunfighter IN172 421.76 1 0 0 35.72 1 0 0 37.3 0 0 0 36.38 0 0 0 36.79 2 0 0 98.595

PETOSKEY PETE Senior Duelist MI173 422.11 1 0 0 43.38 0 0 0 38.62 0 0 0 42.39 0 0 0 47.64 0 0 0 42.546

LADY BANDIT Lady B-Western MI174 422.15 0 0 0 35.07 0 0 0 32.17 0 0 0 35.86 0 0 0 39.23 0 0 0 36.194

CHICA Lady Silver Senior MI175 423.7 0 0 0 42.62 0 0 0 37.32 0 0 0 39.35 0 0 0 51.54 1 0 0 42.135

ROGUES PIERRE Senior MI176 428 2 0 0 56.98 1 0 0 47.26 0 0 0 40.5 1 0 0 48.11 0 0 0 43.9110

KAY PASSA Lady Forty-Niner CAN177 429.38 1 0 0 39.81 1 0 0 43.05 0 0 0 45.22 0 0 0 44.7 1 0 0 46.139

TAZWELL Senior MI178 430.57 0 0 0 35.83 0 0 0 33.23 0 0 0 54.87 0 0 0 44.66 0 0 0 43.1611

NO NAME Cattle Baron OH179 430.71 0 0 0 34.64 0 0 0 38.05 1 0 0 44.59 0 1 0 53.78 0 0 0 40.224

DUSTY LADY Lady Senior PA180 432.47 0 0 0 36.34 0 0 0 38.85 0 0 0 43.21 0 0 0 44.82 0 0 0 44.194

MISSISSIPPI BELLE Lady B-Western WI181 439.83 0 0 0 34.09 0 0 0 35.66 0 0 0 56.6 0 0 0 45.68 0 0 0 50.015

FRAID KNOTT Duelist PA182 442.39 0 0 0 36.11 0 0 0 35.86 0 0 0 41.16 0 0 0 43.37 1 0 0 52.995

BULLDOG JIM Senior MI183 443.92 0 0 0 37.69 0 0 0 36.76 0 1 0 55.23 0 0 0 47.82 0 1 0 50.7812

KID RICH Frontier Cartridge AZ184 444.09 0 0 0 31.59 0 0 0 33.59 0 0 0 40.43 1 0 0 48.04 0 0 0 37.864

CRABBY HAYES Elder Statesman IL185 445.79 0 0 0 25.77 1 0 0 30.57 0 0 0 31.15 0 0 0 30.65 0 0 0 32.0414

ROSE LOUISE REASONER Lady Senior Gunfighter OH186 454.93 0 0 0 42.88 0 0 0 38.67 0 0 0 48.77 0 0 0 45.24 0 0 0 43.763

SNAREMAN Silver Senior Gunfighter MI187 456.12 0 0 0 33.75 0 0 0 28.61 0 0 0 29.85 0 0 0 30.05 0 0 0 38.896

OLD DOC POTTER B-Western MI188 457.12 0 0 0 36.1 1 0 0 43.53 0 0 0 45.47 0 0 0 60.81 0 0 0 41.596

ONE SON OF A GUN Grand Patron MI189 461.43 0 0 0 35.62 0 0 0 45.92 0 0 0 59.34 0 0 0 42.57 0 0 0 61.183

THOMAS QUIGLEY Young Gun OH190 462.6 0 0 0 48.24 0 0 0 43.32 0 0 0 47.93 0 0 0 48.13 0 0 0 49.322

MISS ELAINEOUS Lady Frontier Cartridge MI191 462.95 0 0 0 43.98 0 0 0 42.98 0 0 0 45.09 0 0 0 60.2 0 0 0 50.773

PROFESSOR BEAR ROAR Outlaw MI192 466.09 0 0 0 40.87 0 0 0 35.88 0 0 0 41.96 0 0 0 41.44 0 0 0 41.72

RUDE DUDE Elder Statesman CAN193 472.07 0 0 0 48.79 0 0 0 42.16 0 0 0 47.81 0 0 0 61.65 0 0 0 45.2215

LONE GUNNER Buckaroo MI194 477.48 1 0 0 51.78 2 0 0 58.39 0 0 0 44.1 0 0 0 42.77 0 0 0 37.072

KIL R BEA Lady Duelist IN195 480.68 0 0 0 56.49 0 0 0 45.99 0 0 0 49.33 0 0 0 50.87 0 0 0 45.812

KA ADIK KRISTA Lady Wrangler MI196 485.81 0 0 0 48.06 0 0 0 35.56 0 0 0 47.04 0 0 0 44.48 1 0 0 49.875

GOODSHOTS GETTEM Grand Patron MI197 497.7 1 0 0 44.32 0 0 0 39.35 1 0 0 57.78 1 0 0 59.04 1 0 0 49.84

LAURIE L AMOUR Lady Forty-Niner MI198 499.15 0 0 0 32.95 3 0 0 50.55 0 0 0 42.7 0 0 0 40.48 1 0 0 47.8710

DEAD RIVER DEN Classic Cowboy MI199 500.43 0 0 0 50.47 0 0 0 46.36 0 0 0 58.01 0 0 0 59.56 0 0 0 48.517

LEFTY DUTCHMAN Frontiersman CAN200 503.14 0 0 0 42.49 0 0 0 51.01 0 0 0 55.19 0 0 0 43.51 0 0 0 48.834

HONEY GUN Lady Senior CAN201 504.28 0 0 0 47.74 1 0 0 52.76 0 0 0 47.58 2 0 0 58.8 0 0 0 57.085

THE LOST EGG Forty-Niner MI202 504.94 0 0 0 43.33 0 0 0 35.96 0 0 0 46.04 1 0 0 45.43 0 0 0 45.716

AMBER OAKLEY Cowgirl NM203 507.01 1 0 0 33.92 0 0 0 49.23 3 0 0 74.16 5 0 0 82 0 0 0 36.554
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JACK HOLLADAY 87122 Frontier Cartridge MI163 400.14 0 0 0 29.86 2 0 0 53.81 0 0 0 38.76 0 0 0 35.32 0 1 0 45.31

ELEANOR JEWEL 26409 Lady Silver Senior MI164 401.15 1 0 0 43.72 2 0 0 60.18 0 0 0 33.44 2 0 0 40.38 0 0 0 38.73

ARKANSAS BELL 47179 Cattle Baroness AR165 403.28 0 0 0 37.93 0 0 0 42.01 1 0 0 41.35 0 0 0 44.09 0 0 0 42.82

DUKE DAKOTA 42771 Senior Duelist MI166 406.41 0 0 0 38.1 0 0 0 39.6 0 0 0 40.17 0 0 0 41.59 0 0 0 38.64

GEMSTONE JANET 74014 Lady Senior Duelist PA167 413.26 0 0 0 41.03 0 0 0 43.92 0 0 0 39.46 0 0 0 33.54 0 0 0 46.25

SHELBY KID 105608 Forty-Niner MI168 415.96 1 0 0 43.81 0 0 0 52.72 1 0 0 40.32 0 0 0 33.13 1 0 0 49.48

MAYOR MOLASSES MUDPOT 82609 Buckaroo IN169 417.3 0 0 0 40.35 1 0 0 50.91 1 0 0 42.4 0 1 0 39.4 1 0 0 45.48

CHIRICAHUA MAMA 40623 Lady Duelist MI170 419.8 0 0 0 36.04 1 0 0 58.91 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 31.81 0 0 0 42.19

MISSISSIPPI TRAVELER 25069 Frontier Cartridge Duelist WI171 421.51 1 0 0 51.96 0 0 0 52.28 0 0 0 44.35 0 0 0 32.21 0 0 0 44.38

KORUPT KARL 684444 Silver Senior Gunfighter IN172 421.76 2 0 0 42.54 0 0 0 32.4 0 0 0 30.39 0 0 0 33.6 0 0 0 38.05

PETOSKEY PETE 45786 Senior Duelist MI173 422.11 1 0 0 43.53 0 0 0 46.11 0 0 0 39.12 0 0 0 36.49 0 0 0 42.29

LADY BANDIT 89877 Lady B-Western MI174 422.15 0 0 0 78.53 1 0 0 53.46 0 0 0 33.92 0 0 0 30.12 0 0 0 47.6

CHICA 99821 Lady Silver Senior MI175 423.7 0 0 0 35.43 0 0 0 50.67 0 0 0 36.81 0 0 0 37.01 2 0 0 50.82

ROGUES PIERRE 18436 Senior MI176 428 0 0 0 38.55 0 0 0 39.76 0 0 0 42.32 0 0 0 31.03 0 0 0 39.58

KAY PASSA 101711 Lady Forty-Niner CAN177 429.38 0 0 0 36.62 0 0 0 44.12 0 0 0 41.96 1 0 0 44.53 0 0 0 43.24

TAZWELL 105521 Senior MI178 430.57 0 0 0 40.55 0 0 0 49.17 0 0 0 33.27 0 0 0 29.62 1 0 0 66.21

NO NAME 28554 Cattle Baron OH179 430.71 1 0 0 42.38 0 0 0 43.65 0 0 0 34.06 0 0 0 57.45 0 0 0 41.89

DUSTY LADY 79407 Lady Senior PA180 432.47 1 0 0 50.31 0 0 0 49.46 0 0 0 39.77 0 0 0 35.55 0 0 0 49.97

MISSISSIPPI BELLE 26286 Lady B-Western WI181 439.83 0 0 0 38.22 0 0 0 42.53 0 1 0 50.53 0 0 0 37.23 0 0 0 49.28

FRAID KNOTT 67391 Duelist PA182 442.39 0 0 0 37.73 1 0 0 54.78 0 0 0 41.3 2 0 0 42.05 2 0 0 57.04

BULLDOG JIM 95493 Senior MI183 443.92 0 0 0 47.88 0 0 0 51.12 0 0 0 40.14 0 0 0 34.98 0 0 0 41.52

KID RICH 92249 Frontier Cartridge AZ184 444.09 0 0 0 38.8 0 0 0 37.71 10 0 0 87 3 0 0 48.19 1 0 0 40.88

CRABBY HAYES 90599 Elder Statesman IL185 445.79 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 37.95 1 0 0 32.9 1 0 0 32.77 1 0 0 41.99

ROSE LOUISE REASONER 12516 Lady Senior Gunfighter OH186 454.93 0 0 0 42.85 1 1 0 67.1 0 0 0 42.38 0 0 0 35.94 0 0 0 47.34

SNAREMAN 21425 Silver Senior Gunfighter MI187 456.12 0 1 0 39.58 0 0 0 45.38 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 29.59 0 0 0 30.42

OLD DOC POTTER 51519 B-Western MI188 457.12 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 47.9 0 0 0 43.89 0 0 0 39.9 1 1 0 57.93

ONE SON OF A GUN 20042 Grand Patron MI189 461.43 0 0 0 44.51 0 0 0 52.82 0 0 0 40.81 0 0 0 34.59 0 0 0 44.07

THOMAS QUIGLEY 47065 Young Gun OH190 462.6 0 0 0 47.49 0 0 0 46.25 0 0 0 44.5 0 0 0 42.29 0 0 0 45.13

MISS ELAINEOUS 45042 Lady Frontier Cartridge MI191 462.95 0 0 0 41.21 0 0 0 47.61 0 0 0 44.55 0 0 0 41.94 0 0 0 44.62

PROFESSOR BEAR ROAR 90410 Outlaw MI192 466.09 0 0 0 40.4 1 0 0 52.53 0 0 0 39.91 4 0 0 63.43 2 0 0 67.97

RUDE DUDE 5908 Elder Statesman CAN193 472.07 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50.01 0 0 0 43.21 0 0 0 35.24 0 0 0 47.98

LONE GUNNER 105280 Buckaroo MI194 477.48 1 0 0 46.21 0 0 0 55.6 0 0 0 42.35 3 0 0 52.67 0 0 0 46.54

KIL R BEA 104649 Lady Duelist IN195 480.68 0 0 0 46.71 0 0 0 44.19 0 0 0 41.51 0 0 0 40.93 1 0 0 58.85

KA ADIK KRISTA 102924 Lady Wrangler MI196 485.81 0 0 0 49.27 0 0 0 56.45 0 1 0 61.27 2 0 0 41.53 1 0 0 52.28

GOODSHOTS GETTEM 33831 Grand Patron MI197 497.7 1 0 0 49.53 1 0 0 53.05 0 0 0 37.55 2 0 0 47.64 2 0 0 59.64

LAURIE L AMOUR 94581 Lady Forty-Niner MI198 499.15 1 0 0 58.9 0 1 0 58.04 0 0 0 41.55 1 0 0 54.8 3 0 0 71.31

DEAD RIVER DEN 915 Classic Cowboy MI199 500.43 0 0 0 50.19 0 0 0 53.82 0 0 0 43.74 0 0 0 39.22 0 0 0 50.55

LEFTY DUTCHMAN 41480 Frontiersman CAN200 503.14 0 0 0 48.74 0 0 0 49.63 0 1 0 60.08 1 0 0 46.2 0 0 0 57.46

HONEY GUN 100501 Lady Senior CAN201 504.28 0 0 0 52.89 0 0 0 47.57 0 0 0 41.97 0 0 0 38.68 0 0 0 59.21

THE LOST EGG 48999 Forty-Niner MI202 504.94 0 0 0 47.95 0 0 0 48.36 0 0 0 37.16 1 0 0 43.57 9 0 0 111.44

AMBER OAKLEY 88493 Cowgirl NM203 507.01 0 0 0 31.8 2 1 0 65.49 0 0 0 41.67 2 0 0 49.21 2 0 0 42.98
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CAYENNE KAY Classic Cowgirl OH204 508.28 0 0 0 36.19 0 0 0 37.94 0 0 0 41.36 0 0 0 42.76 0 0 0 38.042

ROXIE LARUE Lady Senior MI205 511.82 1 0 0 54.37 0 0 0 38.31 0 0 0 62.61 0 0 0 44.29 0 0 0 44.256

DANCING DAN Senior Gunfighter PA206 512.86 0 0 0 36.4 1 0 0 49.6 0 0 0 47.48 0 0 0 56.85 0 0 0 53.164

PONCHO J. Young Gun MI207 513.85 2 0 0 41.15 1 0 0 31.2 2 0 0 45.39 0 0 0 30.99 2 0 0 43.973

VALLEY BOY Grand Patron CAN208 514.6 0 0 0 32.01 0 0 0 33.15 0 1 0 73.47 0 0 0 48.26 1 0 0 41.335

PRAIRIE DAWG Frontier Cartridge Duelist OH209 523.94 0 0 0 38.4 0 0 0 39.96 0 0 0 50.42 1 0 0 67.16 0 0 0 44.416

NEVADA SLIM Duelist MI210 525.83 0 0 0 46.59 0 0 0 54.78 0 0 0 50.65 0 0 0 45.21 1 0 0 54.426

IRA BIGELOW Frontier Cartridge Duelist MI211 566.6 0 0 0 48.95 0 0 0 49.78 0 0 0 56.62 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 50.377

EMMIE OAKLEY Cowgirl NY212 573.07 0 0 0 55.59 0 0 0 39.79 0 0 0 56.27 0 1 0 72.99 0 0 0 53.515

C.W. SHADOW Cowgirl MI213 579.07 0 0 0 50.9 0 0 0 47.5 0 0 0 57.02 0 0 0 51.45 1 0 0 63.536

REDBEAR BOB Elder Statesman MI214 592.59 0 0 0 55.05 0 0 0 48.24 0 0 0 59.85 0 0 0 61.23 0 0 0 51.9316

MS. BLAZIN Lady Silver Senior MI215 599.36 1 0 0 55 0 0 0 47.44 0 0 0 63.97 0 1 0 64.2 0 0 0 54.586

LITTLE MAMA Grand Dame MI216 608.47 1 1 0 69.15 0 0 0 44.81 1 0 0 66.63 0 0 0 48.05 0 0 0 49.852

BUCKEYE JUICE Lady Senior MI217 647.97 1 0 0 57.62 0 0 0 51.42 0 0 0 62.37 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 53.477

BOWIE COLT WINCHESTER Silver Senior Duelist MI218 667.54 1 0 0 67.8 0 0 0 55.9 1 0 0 66.88 1 0 0 81.11 0 0 0 66.493

SPEED STEVENS Buckaroo MI219 707.87 1 0 0 59.56 3 0 0 59.75 2 0 0 66.87 1 0 0 62.65 5 0 0 90.063

SILENT CAL Senior Duelist MI220 807.37 0 0 0 55.28 0 0 0 94.7 0 0 0 86.77 0 0 0 80.47 11 0 0 142.177

RUSTY ROOSTER Buckaroo PA221 824.45 1 0 0 71.23 0 0 0 62.76 2 0 0 103.73 2 0 0 79.42 0 1 0 86.364

MICHIGANDER Grand Patron MI222 829.74 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 48.67 0 0 0 63.51 2 0 0 74.65 0 0 0 1506

HOOSIER HUNNY Cowgirl IN223 952.09 0 0 0 87.45 1 0 0 72.96 0 0 0 86.29 4 0 0 94.96 0 0 0 59.717

TOMMY GUN FLASH Buckaroo MI224 983.15 0 0 0 88.21 0 0 0 79.83 0 0 0 128.19 0 0 0 91.55 0 0 0 85.995

SCOTTY TWO SHOTTY Pale Rider Gunfighter MI225 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 99997

GRATEFUL LEAD Gunfighter MI225 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 99997
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CAYENNE KAY 96415 Classic Cowgirl OH204 508.28 0 0 0 38.07 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 37.87 0 0 0 33.24 0 0 0 42.81

ROXIE LARUE 42772 Lady Senior MI205 511.82 8 0 0 79.83 0 0 0 55.92 0 0 0 45.18 1 0 0 40.11 1 0 0 46.95

DANCING DAN 35681 Senior Gunfighter PA206 512.86 1 0 0 57.5 0 0 0 55.17 0 0 0 47.33 0 0 0 38.83 4 0 0 70.54

PONCHO J. 106032 Young Gun MI207 513.85 3 0 0 46.08 3 0 0 48.45 3 0 0 42.68 2 0 0 33.94 19 0 0 150

VALLEY BOY 53176 Grand Patron CAN208 514.6 0 0 0 40.97 6 0 0 109.93 0 0 0 36.32 2 1 0 54.26 0 0 0 44.9

PRAIRIE DAWG 50329 Frontier Cartridge Duelist OH209 523.94 3 0 0 62.28 0 0 0 51.01 0 0 0 40.46 0 0 0 35.96 6 0 0 93.88

NEVADA SLIM 105704 Duelist MI210 525.83 0 0 0 47.74 1 0 0 61.78 1 0 0 47.99 4 0 0 67.43 0 0 0 49.24

IRA BIGELOW 62675 Frontier Cartridge Duelist MI211 566.6 0 0 0 61.02 0 0 0 74.48 0 0 0 54.06 0 0 0 48.3 0 0 0 68.02

EMMIE OAKLEY 106058 Cowgirl NY212 573.07 0 0 0 59.72 0 0 0 72.06 0 0 0 47.52 0 0 0 45.29 0 0 0 70.33

C.W. SHADOW 98814 Cowgirl MI213 579.07 0 0 0 58.28 0 0 0 69.35 0 0 0 56.97 1 0 0 53.48 0 1 0 70.59

REDBEAR BOB 99009 Elder Statesman MI214 592.59 0 0 0 53.93 0 1 0 83.22 0 0 0 54.57 0 0 0 57.13 0 0 0 67.44

MS. BLAZIN 85071 Lady Silver Senior MI215 599.36 2 0 0 63.87 2 0 0 77.3 0 0 0 49.93 2 0 0 61.07 1 0 0 62

LITTLE MAMA 25350 Grand Dame MI216 608.47 9 0 0 123.48 0 0 0 60.53 0 0 0 46.63 0 0 0 50.91 0 0 0 48.43

BUCKEYE JUICE 95492 Lady Senior MI217 647.97 0 0 0 52.43 0 0 0 62.34 0 0 0 54.53 8 0 0 94.06 1 0 0 98.73

BOWIE COLT WINCHESTER 261 Silver Senior Duelist MI218 667.54 0 0 0 69.93 0 0 0 78.13 0 0 0 59.37 0 0 0 51.81 0 0 0 70.12

SPEED STEVENS 89038 Buckaroo MI219 707.87 2 0 0 75.64 4 0 0 104.25 0 0 0 61.76 0 0 0 54.94 2 0 0 72.39

SILENT CAL 93752 Senior Duelist MI220 807.37 0 0 0 63.98 2 0 0 84.88 0 0 0 62.33 0 0 0 58.15 0 1 0 78.64

RUSTY ROOSTER 107246 Buckaroo PA221 824.45 4 0 0 89.66 1 0 0 87.84 0 0 0 72.57 0 0 0 78.13 2 1 0 92.75

MICHIGANDER 48325 Grand Patron MI222 829.74 0 0 0 72 1 1 0 89.83 0 1 0 75.97 0 0 0 46.61 0 0 0 58.5

HOOSIER HUNNY 105880 Cowgirl IN223 952.09 2 0 0 150 3 0 0 111.09 0 0 0 70.46 2 0 0 69.17 0 0 0 150

TOMMY GUN FLASH 107511 Buckaroo MI224 983.15 0 0 0 95.47 2 0 0 133.72 0 0 0 93.71 0 0 0 81.47 1 0 0 105.01

SCOTTY TWO SHOTTY 92130 Pale Rider Gunfighter MI225 99990 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 1 0 0 9999 2 0 0 9999 3 0 0 9999

GRATEFUL LEAD 81786 Gunfighter MI225 99990 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999
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